ZALANDO SE

ZALANDO SE

ISIN: DEO000ZAL1111

Overview

2024/08/21 17:30:00

Price
24.275 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

(2] 0.60% (0.14)

DEOO0ZAL1111
ZAL

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Consumer Products
Stock

6,320 EUR

GERMANY DAX

23.67 EUR (1,000)
24.88 EUR (1,000)
24.06 EUR

24.275 EUR

24.06 EUR

24.13 EUR

22.865 EUR

270
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download

2021/08/06 = Equity Weekly 2,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=83067356,157078266,232686407
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE000ZAL1111&ID_NOTATION=114587921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000ZAL1111&ID_NOTATION=114587921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000ZAL1111&ID_NOTATION=114587921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=237633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b90e97763aa818a9fffdd3794c725ea9f039e54ed1b9d99d57f78dc1eecd9f0&idfile=54857&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F54857%2F2021-08-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8bfd7c86e600e7d11&time=1724360688&tool=RSC

ZALANDO SE

Details

2024/08/21 17:30:00

Price

24.275 EUR

Difference (] 0.60% (0.14)
General attributes
ISIN DEO000ZAL1111
Symbol ZAL
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 6,320 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 23.67 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 24.88 EUR (1,000)
Open 24.06 EUR
High 24.275 EUR
Low 24.06 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2413 EUR
VWAP 22.865 EUR
Volume (pcs) 270
Trading volume -
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +25.34% -8.83% -73.88%
Perf (abs.) +4.91 -2.35 -68.67
Beta 1.30 1.59 1.63
Volatility 46.16 47.05 53.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2023/

Time

17:36

17:32

22:26

21:59

17:35

Price

24.25 EUR

24.26 EUR

24.27 EUR

2425 EUR

99.44 CHF

23.661 EUR (0

23.467 EUR (25

24.050 EUR (87

22.567 EUR (13,882
27.505 EUR (2024/04/18
16.142 EUR (2024/01/17
28.840 EUR (2023/08/31
16.142 EUR (2024/01/17

—_ — — T — — O

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
17.40 2,621

0.00 5

0.64 138

0.07 157

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=114587921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=113335349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112645451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=113570663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588416

ZALANDO SE

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02/06

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
06/12

2024/
06/20

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

08:00

17:30

08:16

08:16

14:01

19:59

19:31

17:44

19:32

08:02

24.01 EUR

24.275 EUR

24.05 EUR

24.05 EUR

2428 EUR

23.44 USD

23.28 EUR

24.24 EUR

2414 EUR

24.00 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=113570662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=113570667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=113570666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112473673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=123355478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209545
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209545
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906343
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906343
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=113570661
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=113570665

ZALANDO SE

Company profile

» zalando

Contact Details
ZALANDO SE

Valeska-Gert-Strasse 5 - 10243 Berlin
Telefon: +49-30-2000-88-400
Fax: +

E-mail: press@zalando.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David Chairman of Managing

Schneider Board

Robert Gentz  Chairman of Managing
Board

Astrid Arndt Member of Executive
Committee

Sandra Member of Executive

Dembeck Committee

David Member of Executive

Schroder Committee

Board of directors

Kelly Bennett

Anders Holch Povilsen

Anika Mangelmann
Jade Buddenberg
Jennifer Hyman

L. Niklas Ostberg
Mariella R6hm-
Kottmann

Matti Ahtiainen

Susanne Dorothee
Schroéter-Crossan

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:press@zalando.com
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